2019 COMMITTEES
CHURCH COUNCIL
Tony Baumgardt, President		262-770-7107		abaumga08@yahoo.com
Leah Krueger, Vice President		414-571-5613		leazer@wi.rr.com&
leahkrueger@hastingsairenergy.com
Jay Weiss, Treasurer, Finance		262-632-3616		jweiss10@wi.rr.com
Mary Hauch, Secretary			262-554-6456		thauch@wi.rr.com
Dave Backmann, Church in Society	262-564-9981		davebackmann@gmail.com		
Bill Klaus, Worship			262-497-9595		williamklaus29@yahoo.com
Diane Borgardt, Membership		262-884-4335		dimae525@yahoo.com
Paul Schinkowitch, Building & Grounds	262-930-0274		plschink@yahoo.com
Steve Dues, Youth			262-442-2041		
Duane Huth, Parish Education		262-634-1104		dubar@att.net
Pastor Karen Pahl			262-278-0316		kpahl@resurrectionracine.org

FINANCE
Jay Weiss, Council Liaison		262-632-3616		jweiss10@wi.rr.com
Leah Krueger				414-571-5613		leazer@wi.rr.com&
leahkrueger@hastingsairenergy.com
Kim Mohalley				262-994-8740		mohalleyfam@sbcglobal.net
Paul Rossmann				262-554-9741		l_waters@hotmail.com	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Dawn Jacobson				262-886-2186		dmj7140@gmail.com	
Mary Schinkowitch			262-639-1397		mlschink@yahoo.com

STEWARDSHIP
Pastor Karen Pahl			262-278-0316		kpahl@resurrectionracine.org
				
WORSHIP 
Bill Klaus, Council Liaison		262-497-9595		williamklaus29@yahoo.com		
Stacey Robe, Chair			262-930-0280		stacey.robe@cnhind.com
Jeanne Murphy				262-886-4848		jeanne42murf@gmail.com
Linda Henkel				262-632-0109		marcalanhenkel@gmail.com
Tanya Baumgardt			262-770-7108		tanyabaumgardt@yahoo.com
Kathy Anderson				262-6769114		petvalhalla@sbcglobal.net
Jennifer Klaus				262-498-1816		jenniferklaus@att.net
Jeff Wunderle				262-898-4199		jeffwunderle@yahoo.com

BUILDING & GROUNDS
Paul Schinkowitch, Council Liaison	262-930-0274		plschink@yahoo.com
Marc Henkel, Staff Liaison		262-632-0109		marcalanhenkel@gmail.com
Chris Mohalley, Chair			262-498-9602		chris.mohalley@regalbeloit.com
Ron Voll				262-930-3183		ronvoll54@gmail.com
Jeff Miner				262-752-0979		cminer@wi.rr.com
Dan Pederson				262-321-0656		remaxdan@wi.rr.com

CHURCH IN SOCIETY
Dave Backmann, Council Liaison		262-564-9981		davebackmann@gmail.com
Dave Backmann, Chair			262-564-9981		davebackmann@gmail.com
Cherie Miner				262-752-0979		cminer@wi.rr.com
Kristi Fenkl				262-902-1387		kfenkl@gmail.com
Eileen Barootian			262-886-6618		jebaroot63@msn.com
Colin McKenna				262-638-9512		McKennacolin59@gmail.com

MEMBERSHIP
Diane Borgardt, Council Liaison		262-884-4335		dimae525@yahoo.com	
Christy Cline, Chair			262-989-3644		czygowski@gmail.com
Gail Videkovich				262-939-0050		rgvid@wi.rr.com
Pam Tague				262-308-6558		pamalatague65@juno.com
Drew Tague				262-308-6558		pamalatague65@juno.com
James Ludwin				262-878-5990		cjludwin82@gmail.com	
Cory Ludwin				262-878-5990		cjludwin82@gmail.com
John Cline				262-989-3644		czygowski@gmail.com
Lynda Voll				262-930-3182		lyndavoll55@gmail.com

YOUTH FELLOWSHIP			
Steve Dues, Council Liaison		262-442-2041		
Deb VanderLeest, Chair			262-633-7203		mvanderleest@wi.rr.com
Paul Rossmann, Treasurer		262-554-9741		p_rossmann@hotmail.com	
Debbie Trabert, Secretary		262-880-6990		tytrabert@att.net
Emily Schinkowitch, Youth Rep		262-639-1397		animestudiouser@gmail.com
Carrie Black				262-822-8529		beanzy25@gmail.com	
Matt Nelson				262-633-8341		mattnick5@yahoo.com
Paul Andersen				262-884-9496		wiracer24@wi.rr.com
Brittany Noe				262-681-1795		
	
PARISH EDUCATION
Duane Huth, Council Liaison		262-634-1104		dubar@att.net
Connie Gardner, Chair			262-552-7007		conniegardner1@hotmail.com
Rachel Petrach				262-633-2650		rpetrach@gmail.com
Connie Dues				262-442-2041		conniedues4@gmail.com
Bobbie Hernandez			262-554-1204		rkriha@hotmail.com
Michelle Sheckles			262-977-3097
Melissa Larson				262-930-5696		mjl32304@yahoo.com
Luann Vacek, Cradle Roll		262-639-8392
	
NOMINATING
Pastor Karen Pahl			262-278-0316		kpahl@resurrectionracine.org
Chuck Petrach				262-939-2358		dj@partyco.com
Danielle Smith				262-989-1999		smithpartyo5@yahoo.com
Chris Mohalley				262-498-9602		chris.mohalley@regalbeloit.com

ENDOWMENT
Steve Jacobson, Chair			262-886-2186		jake7140@yahoo.com
Eileen Barootian			262-886-6618		jebaroot63@msn.com
Jorge Garcia				262-634-7621		MGarcia454@wi.rr.com	
Ron Voll				262-930-3183		ronvoll54@gmail.com
Nicci D’Amour				262-994-8824		nsdamour@aol.com
